GOURMET
GORILLA

Afternoon

January 2026

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Meonday, January 5

Hard Boiled Egg - 1 ea
Zee fee's
Ranch Crackers - 1 ea

Tuesday, January &

Peach
GrowYo - 4 fl oz
Graham Crackers - 2 ea

Wednesday, January 7

Cranberry
Orange Muffin - 1 ea
Orange Slices - 6 ea

Thursday, January 8

Mini Cheddar
Cheese Slices - 6 ea
Baby Carrots - 6 fl oz

Friday, January 9

Cinnamon Goldfish - 1 ea
Apple Slices - & each

Meonday, January 12

Tuesday, January 13

Crunchy Sunbutter
Roll-Up -1 ea

Zee Jee's

Strawberry Grahams - 1 ea

Apple Slices - 6 ea

Wednesday, January 14

Thursday, January 15

Friday, January 16

Pumpkin Chocolate
Chip Bread - 1 ea
Orange Slices - 6 each

Pretzels - 4 fl oz
Cucumber Slices - 6 fl oz

Lemon Pepper
Crisps - 10 ea
Baby Carrots - 6 fl oz

Meonday, January 19

Mini Mozzarella
Cheese Slices - 6 ea
Pretzels - 4 fl oz

Tuesday, January 20

Sunflower Seed Pack - 1 ea

Zee Jee's
Ranch Crackers - 1 ea

Wednesday, January 21

Ranch Crisps - 10 ea
Baby Carrots - 6 fl oz

Thursday. January 22

Friday, January 23

Carrot Bread - 1 ea
Apple Slices - 6 ea

Buffalo Hummus - 2 fl oz
Cucumber Slices - 6 fl oz

Meonday, January 24

Tuesday, January 27

Strawberry
GrowYo - 4 fl oz
Graham Crackers - 2 ea

Cheese Cubes - 4 ea
Zee Zee's Wheat
Crackers - 1 ea

Wednesday, January 28

Thursday, January 29

Friday, January 30

Cinnamon Bread - 1 ea
Orange Slices - é each

*This institution is an equal opportunity provider

Sunbutter - 2 Thsp
Graham Crackers - 2 ea

BBQ Crisps - 10 each
Cucumber Slices - 6 fl oz



